1
PLW Series 6–250 kW
• Broadest Model Selection: 6kW, 9kW, 12kW, 18kW,
24kW, 36kW, Additional standard models above
36kW, up to 250kW, are available.
• Standard 60V, 120V, 400V, 600V, 800V and 1000V
Voltage Ratings
• PLW Models Offer Ultra-compact Footprint and

PLW36K
60V
120V
400V
600V
800V
1000V
AMP
VOLT
PLW Series : Product Selector
3
PLW Series : Product Specifications
General
Models Power (W) Voltage (Vdc) Current (Adc) CR Low (min) Ω CR High (max) Ω VMIN  at  IMAX Size (Height, Depth)
PLW6K-60-1000 6000 60 1000 0.0150 60 0.9 2U, 27.5"D
PLW6K-120-600 6000 120 600 0.0125 200 1.5 2U, 27.5"D
PLW6K-400-300 6000 400 300 0.0090 1333.3 3.6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW6K-600-200 6000 600 200 0.0200 3000 12 2U, 27.5"D
PLW6K-800-25 6000 800 25 0.0075 32000 6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW6K-1000-25 6000 1000 25 0.0060 40000 6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW9K-60-1500 9000 60 1500 0.0150 40 0.9 2U, 27.5"D
PLW9K-120-1000 9000 120 1000 0.0125 120 1.5 2U, 27.5"D
PLW9K-400-400 9000 400 400 0.0090 1000 3.6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW9K-600-300 9000 600 300 0.0200 2000 12 2U, 27.5"D
PLW9K-800-40 9000 800 40 0.0075 20000 6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW9K-1000-40 9000 1000 40 0.0060 25000 6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW12K-60-1500 12000 60 1500 0.0125 40 0.75 2U, 27.5"D
PLW12K-120-1200 12000 120 1200 0.0130 100 1.56 2U, 27.5"D
PLW12K-400-600 12000 400 600 0.0090 666.6 3.6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW12K-600-400 12000 600 400 0.0200 1500 12 2U, 27.5"D
PLW12K-800-50 12000 800 50 0.0075 16000 6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW12K-1000-50 12000 1000 50 0.0060 20000 6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW18K-60-1500 18000 60 1500 0.0100 40 0.6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW18K-120-1500 18000 120 1500 0.0125 80 1.5 2U, 27.5"D
PLW18K-400-800 18000 400 800 0.0090 500 3.6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW18K-600-600 18000 600 600 0.0200 1000 12 2U, 27.5"D
PLW18K-800-75 18000 800 75 0.0075 10666.6 6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW18K-1000-75 18000 1000 75 0.0060 13333.3 6 2U, 27.5"D
PLW24K-60-1500 24000 60 1500 0.0075 40 0.45 4U, 27.5"D
PLW24K-120-1500 24000 120 1500 0.0100 80 1.2 4U, 27.5"D
PLW24K-400-1200 24000 400 1200 0.0090 333.3 3.6 4U, 27.5"D
PLW24K-600-800 24000 600 800 0.0200 750 12 4U, 27.5"D
PLW24K-800-100 24000 800 100 0.0075 8000 6 4U, 27.5"D
PLW24K-1000-100 24000 1000 100 0.0060 10000 6 4U, 27.5"D
PLW36K-60-1500 36000 60 1500 0.0075 40 0.45 4U, 27.5"D
PLW36K-120-1500 36000 120 1500 0.0075 80 0.9 4U, 27.5"D
PLW36K-400-1500 36000 400 1500 0.0083 266.6 3.3 4U, 27.5"D
PLW36K-600-1000 36000 600 1000 0.0167 600 10 4U, 27.5"D
PLW36K-800-150 36000 800 150 0.0075 5333.3 6 4U, 27.5"D
PLW36K-1000-150 36000 1000 150 0.0060 6666.6 6 4U, 27.5"D
Note:  Higher power available.  Please contact the factory.
- -XXPLW
P
YY